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BROAD BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT
VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE FOR

Rapid Allweiler Pumps (Pty) Ltd
Registration Number: 2007 10347 66107 VAT Number:4760 256 A91

Address: '10 Girder Street, Isando, Johannesburg 1,600

Broad Based Economic Empowerment Codes of Good Practice

Gazette no 35928 | 11 October 2013

Generic Scorecard

B-BBEE Status: Level 8

BEE ELEMENT SCORECARD

SCORE INFORMATION

OWNERSHIP

MANAGEMENT CONTROL

SKILLS DEVETOPMENT

ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT

SOCIAT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL SCORE

ANALYSIS

BLACK OWNERSHIP

BLACK WOMEN OWNERSHIP

BTACK DESIGNATED GROUP

PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL

ACTUAL SCORE

0.00

2.64

18.83

30.44

s.00

56.91

TARGET SCORE

25
15

2A

40
5

105

RESULT

o%

o%

No

LO%

tsem&s
BVA 207

lngkwozi hos ossessed ond verified the B-BBEE elements of the stoted Meosured Entity, providing an independent ond importiol opinion on
the BEE stotus of the enterryise, based on the Brood Bosed BEE Codes of Good Proctice gozette no 36928

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: MD G 20.01.241 RW
lssue Date: 24 )anuary 2020
Expiry Date: 23 January 2O27
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