

BROAD BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE FOR

Rapid Allweiler Pumps (Pty) Ltd

Registration Number: 2007/034766/07

VAT Number: 4760 256 091

Address: '10 Girder Street, Isando, Johannesburg, 1600 Broad Based Economic Empowerment Codes of Good Practice

Gazette no 36928 | 11 October 2013

Generic Scorecard

B-BBEE Status: Level 8

BEE ELEMENT SCORECARD

SCORE INFORMATION	ACTUAL SCORE	TARGET SCORE
OWNERSHIP	0.00	25
MANAGEMENT CONTROL	2.64	15
SKILLS DEVELOPMENT	18.83	20
ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT	30.44	40
SOCIAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	5.00	5
TOTAL SCORE	56.91	105

ANALYSIS	RESULT	
BLACK OWNERSHIP	0%	
BLACK WOMEN OWNERSHIP	0%	
BLACK DESIGNATED GROUP	No	
PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL	10%	

SIGNATURE:

Technical Signatory: S DE KOCK

Sanas BBBEE Verification Agency

BVA 207

Ingkwazi has assessed and verified the B-BBEE elements of the stated Measured Entity, providing an independent and impartial opinion on the BEE status of the enterprise, based on the Broad Based BEE Codes of Good Practice gazette no 36928

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: MD G 20.01.24 1 RW Issue Date: 24 January 2020

Expiry Date: 23 January 2021

797 Augrabies Avenue, Little Falls Roodepoort, 1724 Tel +2772 858 9151 | +27 82 552 6098, Website: www.inkgwazi.co.za | E-mail: info@ingkwazi.co.za Reg: 2016/149209/07

